
M E R N D A  J U N C T I O N

DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY • BREAKFAST ALL DAY • DEGANI#My

Iced Latte 
Iced Long Black 
Cold Drip

Iced Coffee 
Iced Chai 
Iced Mocha 
Iced Chocolate 
Iced Matcha

ENERGISE
Strawberries, apple, pear, pineapple & dates
REBOOT
Mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit 
DETOX 
Blueberries, banana, dates & boysenberries

Latte 
Flat White 
Cappuccino 
Piccolo
Magic 

ChocolateMocha
CAFE Frappes

CoffeeChai

Mango, Guava& Lychee TropicalTwist

Malt ChocolateCookies & Cream CaffeinatorRocky Road
ShakesEXTREME  $9.9

Matcha
 $9

English Breakfast, Supreme Earl Grey, Spring Green,
Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger, Chamomile

(Dairy free)Frappe
Pomegranate & Raspberry

FRUIT
Watermelon &Lime

SERIOUS SMOOTHIES (Dairy free) 8.9 

HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA

6KIDS 

4.5

4.9

4.5

3.5
4.5

Coffee

2

80c

80c

4.5

Make it thick  Add 2      
Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel
• Banana • Blue heaven

MILKSHAKES

Peach • Lemon • Watermelon & Lime

COLD BEVERAGES

TEA DROP TEA

OVER ICE

with ice cream & creamICED DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS 330ML
Coke  • Diet Coke • Sprite • Fanta 
SOFT DRINKS 600ML
Coke • Coke No Sugar 
SPIDERS
Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite 
CASCADE SOFT DRINK 
Lemon, lime & bitters 
FUZE ICED TEA 
Peach • Lemon 
EMMA & TOM COLD PRESSED JUICES 
FRESHLY SQUEEZED OJ
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER
KIDS POP TOPS

HOUSE BLEND

Spiced Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate 
White Hot Chocolate
Mocha 
Turmeric • Matcha • Beetroot

BABYCINO 
AFFOGATO

EXTRAS 
Extra shot 
Soy • Almond • Lactose Free • Oat 

DEGANI SYRUPS
Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut 

SOMETHING SWEET

4.5

S M L J

5 5.5 6.5

S M L J
5 5.4 6 7

6.5

8

6.5

7.9

 L 

4.9
4

6

  $8.5

6

6

4

4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.2Espresso 

Double Espresso
Short Macchiato 
Long Macchiato
Long Black

HOUSE BLEND SINGLE ORIGIN

4.5
5
5
5

4.7

5

available on 

Delivery



ALL DAY BREAKFAST  SHARE ME
 

THE MAIN EVENT

SALADS
 

 
MR BENNY  

11.9
 

20.9
 

20.9
 

19.9
 

23.9
 

15.9
 

24.9
 

21.9
 

13 

21.9

13.9

15.9

 15.9
   

 

23.9

 

24.9
 

31.9

 

26.9

26.9

22.9
 

16.9
 

16.9
 

Got to love Benny! Poached eggs on English muffin topped with hollandaise 
Choose from

Ham     18.9                                  Grilled Bacon     19.9                                     Smoked Salmon    20.9

DEGANI BIG BREAKFAST
Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with grilled bacon, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato,
spinach, chorizo, baked beans & a hash brown 

DEGANI VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST
Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with sautéed mushrooms, spinach, baked beans, grilled tomato, 
feta & a hash brown

FAIRY FLOSS PANCAKES
Stack of pancakes, banana, berry compote, vanilla ice cream, topped with passionfruit, maple syrup & candied walnuts

DEGANI BREAKFAST STACK
Our #1 Seller! Smashed avocado, spinach, bacon, caramelised onion relish, grilled halloumi, roasted capsicum & a
poached egg on toasted sourdough finished with superfood seeds

DEGANI BREAKFAST BURGER 
Breakfast in a bun! fried egg, bacon, hash brown, caramelised onion relish, baby spinach, hash brown & BBQ sauce 
on a brioche roll

DEGANI BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA
Fresh medley of tomatoes, crumbled feta, Spanish onion, basil, olive oil & balsamic glaze on sourdough with poached
eggs & avocado

MEDLEY MUSHROOMS
Medley Mushrooms sautéed with herbs, crumbled feta topped with poached eggs on sourdough finished with
chipotle hollandaise
ZUCCHINI & CORN FRITTERS
Fritters stacked with smashed avocado, tomato salsa, smoked salmon, poached egg & sour cream finished with
superfood seeds
MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE
Fluffy scrambled eggs cooked with Spanish onion, chorizo, olives, crumbled feta capsicum, spinach drizzled with
Pesto on Turkish bread
EGGS YOUR WAY 
Poached, fried or scrambled on toasted sourdough                 

EGG & BACON ROLL
Grilled bacon with fried egg on a brioche bun 

SIGNATURE AVOCADO SMASH
Our famous house made smashed avo with a tomato medley, superfood seeds, poached eggs and grilled
halloumi on toasted sourdough finished with black sesame seeds, balsamic glaze & dukkah crumble 

BREKKY POUTINE
Seasoned potato wedges loaded & stacked with crispy bacon crumbs, spinach, fresh tomato & Spanish
onion salsa, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce.

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
Vegetable spring rolls served with zesty cabbage
salad and homemade dipping sauce

RUSTIC BRUSCHETTA
Fresh medley tomato, crumbled fetta, Spanish
onion, basil, olive oil & balsamic glaze on
sourdough 

NACHO NACHO MAN! 
Layered corn chips, Salsa, melted cheese,
jalapenos topped with avo smash & sour cream 

CRISPY PRAWN TORPEDOES
Served with sweet chilli mayo and Asian slaw

SPICY ONION RINGS
Crispy tempura battered onion rings tossed
paprika salt finished with BBQ sauce, aioli &
sriracha chilli sauce

SEASONED WEDGES / CHIPS
Piled high basket of seasoned wedges or
beer battered chips served with aioli 

LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI
Flour dusted calamari served with roasted
pumpkin, cucumber, Spanish onion, tomato, feta,
roquette & cos lettuce, dressed with lime & sweet
chilli gazpacho dressing

CLASSIC CAESAR
Cos leaves, bacon, parmesan, poached egg & garlic
croutons, finished with a classic Caesar dressing 

GREEK SALAD
Cos lettuce, spinach leaves, feta, olives, Spanish
onions, tomatoes, capsicum & cucumber tossed
with lemon thyme dressing 

CRYING TIGER - a Thai favourite with a
twist
Grilled chicken tossed with crunchy asian slaw,
cucumber, spanish onion, diced tomatoes, crispy
shallots, fresh chilli, toasted peanuts & spicy Thai
dressing

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

FROM 1 1AM

FROM 1 1AM

FROM 1 1AM

Add Smoked Salmon 5Add Bacon 5

Add Cheese 1

Gluten Free Bread 2pcs

Tomato • Mushroom • Hash brown • Spinach • Feta • Relish • Hollandaise • Baked Beans

Two Eggs your way • Ham • Grilled Halloumi 

Smoked Salmon • Bacon • Chorizo • Avocado

EXTRAS 

 3.5 

22.9
 16.9
   

Make it loaded!
Make it loaded!

with cheese & bacon Add 5 

with cheese, avocado & aoili Add 5

13.9

10.9

22.9
 

Add Grilled Chicken 5 Add Crispy Calamari 5 

Add Grilled Chicken 5 Add Crispy Calamari 5 

THE DEGANI PARMI
A big favourite. Crumbed chicken breast fillet topped with Napoli sauce, ham & mozzarella cheese served with
chips & garden salad

CLASSIC FISH 'N' CHIPS
Crumbed flat head fillets served with chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce

FLAVOURS OF THE OCEAN
Crumbed flat head fillets, salt & pepper calamari, prawn torpedoes, chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce

LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI
Lemon & pepper dusted calamari served with chips, a side garden salad & tartare sauce

GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STEAK
250g steak cooked to your liking served with your choice of mushroom or pepper Jus, chips & a side garden
salad

 (Degani Snack Pack)

CHEESY BAE-CON
Loaded with liquid cheese & bacon bits 
PULLED BEEF PARTY
Loaded with pulled beef, BBQ sauce & liquid
cheese 

Your Choice of • chips • wedges • onion rings topped with one of the filling from below

LATINO HEAT
Loaded with jalapeños, tomato salsa, liquid cheese &
sriracha 
AMERICAN BEAUTY 
Loaded with beef mince , BBQ sauce & liquid cheese 

 16.9 

 18.9 

 17.9 

 18.9 

DSP

4
5

20.9

20.9

2

Add Bacon 5 Smoked Salmon 5 Avocado 5



CHILLI EGGS CROISSANT- a classic with a twist

19.9

22.9
 

19.9
 Creamy scrambled eggs cooked with fresh chilli & roquette, served

with grilled bacon & finished with fried shallots & parmesan

APPLE PIE FENCH TOAST
With spiced apples, candied walnut, crumble, seasonal fruits, vanilla
bean ice cream & maple syrup 

MARS BAR HEAVEN
Two crispy fried mars bars dusted in cinnamon sugar served with
vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate sauce finished with spun sugar

DEGANI CHEESE BURGER
Classic brioche roll with a gourmet patty, melted cheese, cos lettuce,
gherkin, jalapeño mayo

DEGANI DELUXE BURGER
Beef patty, bacon, fried egg, tomato, cheese, lettuce, aioli in a brioche roll

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER
Spicy grilled chicken, crispy cos, tomato, Spanish onion, cheese & sriracha
mayo in a brioche roll

VEGE BURGER
Aromatic garden pattie (vegan), lettuce, tomato, Spanish onion, avocado
& tomato chutney on brioche roll 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH
Crumbed chicken breast, zesty slaw, cheese & sweet chilli mayo on
Turkish roll

DEGANI CLUB SANDWICH
Tiered with grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese & aioli on white
bread

BLAT 
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, & tomato with garlic aioli on toasted Turkish roll

GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH
Grilled steak, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce, fried egg, tomato, cheese
& aioli on turkish roll

GRILLED CHICKEN & AVO SANDWICH
Grilled chicken, avocado, Lettuce & mayonnaise on turkish roll

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Locals Choice

All  Day Brunch
C H E F S  M E N U

BURGERS & MORE!!!   served with side chips

Add a Hash brown 3 Avocado 4 

14.9
 

20.9

22.9

19.9

20.9

21.9

22.9

19.9

22.9

MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6

MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6

MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6



A Trip to Italy

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

MARGHERITA
Simply delicious. Tomato, oregano, Napoli & mozzarella 

LA NONNA
Chicken, mushrooms & pineapple on a Napoli base topped with
mozzarella & BBQ sauce

SUPREMO
Shaved ham, mushrooms, Spanish onion, Capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella
& Napoli sauce

CAPRICOSA
Ham, mushrooms, olives, Napoli & mozzarella

VEGGIE D'LITE
Mozzarella cheese, Napoli, spinach, mushrooms, pumpkin, capsicum &
onion topped with balsamic glaze drizzle & pesto

HAWAIIAN
Ham, pineapple, Napoli & mozzarella

GARLIC, HERB & CHEESE
The name says it all

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22.9

22.9

19.9

21.9

PIZZERIA

CHOOSE FROM LINGUINI, GNOCCHI OR RISOTTOPASTA & RISOTTO

CARBONARA
Creamy white wine sauce, tossed with bacon, mushroom, garlic,
onion topped with parmesan

MEDITERRANEAN
Sauteed pumpkin, semi dried tomatoes, black olives & spinach
tossed in a napoli sauce, pine nuts & parmesan

BOLOGNESE
Classic beef ragu tossed with pasta of your choice & finished with
shaved parmesan 

POLLO FUNGHI
Sauteed chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onion, spinach, avocado,
creamy white wine sauce & parmesan

14.9

17.9

17.9

16.9

16.9

16.9

16.9


