HOUSE BLEND Latte Flat White Cappuccino 4.5

Piccolo 4.5 Magic

	HOUSE BLEND	SINGLE ORIGIN
Espresso	4.2	4.7
Double Espresso	4.5	5
Short Macchiato	4.5	5
Long Macchiato	4.5	5
Long Black	4.5	5

SOMETHING SWEET Spiced Chai Latte Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

Turmeric • Matcha • Beetroot

BABYCINO

2 **AFFOGATO** 6

EXTRAS 80c

Extra shot

Soy • Almond • Lactose Free • Oat

DEGANI SYRUPS 80c Caramel • Vanilla • Hazelnut

TEA DROP TEA

English Breakfast, Supreme Earl Grey, Spring Green, Peppermint, Lemongrass & Ginger, Chamomile

OVER ICE	6.5
Iced Latte	_

Iced Long Black Cold Drip



Iced Coffee Iced Chai Iced Mocha Iced Chocolate Iced Matcha





ERIOUS	SMOOTHIES	(Dairy free)

L 8

6.5

4.5

ENERGISE

Strawberries, apple, pear, pineapple & dates

REBOOT

Mango, pineapple, banana & passionfruit

DETOX

Blueberries, banana, dates & boysenberries



MILKSHAKES

4.5

KIDS 6

Make it thick Add 2

Chocolate • Strawberry • Vanilla • Caramel • Banana • Blue heaven

HOUSE BREWED ICED TEA

Peach • Lemon • Watermelon & Lime

COLD BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS 330ML

Coke • Diet Coke • Sprite • Fanta	
,	_
SOFT DRINKS 600ML	6
Coke • Coke No Sugar	
SPIDERS	6
Coke • Coke No Sugar • Sprite	
CASCADE SOFT DRINK	4.9
Lemon, lime & bitters	
FUZE ICED TEA	4.5
Peach • Lemon	
EMMA & TOM COLD PRESSED JUICES	4.9
FRESHLY SQUEEZED OJ	4
MT FRANKLIN SPARKLING	4
MT FRANKLIN STILL WATER	3.5
KIDS POP TOPS	4.5
	_









DEGMI

MERNDA JUNCTION



DINE IN OR TAKE AWAY . BREAKFAST ALL DAY . # My DEGANI

	ALL DAY BREAKFAST		SHARE ME FROM	1 11AM	SALADS	FROM	11 A M
	Our famous house made smashed avo with a tomato medley, superfood seeds, poached eggs and grilled halloumi on toasted sourdough finished with black sesame seeds, balsamic glaze & dukkah crumble Add Bacon 5 Add Smoked Salmon 5	13 21.9 22.9	VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS Vegetable spring rolls served with zesty cabbe salad and homemade dipping sauce RUSTIC BRUSCHETTA Fresh medley tomato, crumbled fetta, Spanistonion, basil, olive oil & balsamic glaze on sourdough	15.9	LEMON & PEPPER CALAMA Flour dusted calamari served with pumpkin, cucumber, Spanish onio roquette & cos lettuce, dressed w chilli gazpacho dressing CLASSIC CAESAR Cos leaves, bacon, parmesan, poa	n roasted n, tomato, feta, ith lime & sweet	16.9
	BREKKY POUTINE Seasoned potato wedges loaded & stacked with crispy bacon crumbs, spinach, fresh tomato & Spanish onion salsa, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce.	22.9	NACHO NACHO MAN! Layered corn chips, Salsa, melted cheese, jalapenos topped with avo smash & sour crea CRISPY PRAWN TORPEDOES	15.9	croutons, finished with a classic C Add Grilled Chicken 5 Add Cris GREEK SALAD Cos lettuce, spinach leaves, feta, of	aesar dressing spy Calamari 5	16.9
			Served with sweet chilli mayo and Asian slaw SPICY ONION RINGS Crispy tempura battered onion rings tossed paprika salt finished with BBQ sauce, aioli & sriracha chilli sauce SEASONED WEDGES / CHIPS Piled high basket of seasoned wedges or beer battered chips served with aioli	13.9	onions, tomatoes, capsicum & cuc with lemon thyme dressing Add Grilled Chicken 5 Add Cri CRYING TIGER - a Thai fav twist Grilled chicken tossed with crunch cucumber, spanish onion, diced to	ispy Calamari 5 ourite with a hy asian slaw, omatoes, crispy	22.9
	DEGANI BIG BREAKFAST	24.9	Make it loaded! with cheese & bacon Add 5 Make it loaded! with cheese, avocado & aoili		shallots, fresh chilli, toasted peanu dressing	its & spicy Thai	
	Hungry? Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with grilled bacon, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato, spinach, chorizo, baked beans & a hash brown DEGANI VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	23.9	DSP (Degani Snack Pack) Your Choice of · chips · wedges · onion rings	s topped with or	ne of the filling from below		
	Eggs cooked to your liking on toasted sourdough with sautéed mushrooms, spinach, baked beans, grilled tomato, feta & a hash brown FAIRY FLOSS PANCAKES	20.9	CHEESY BAE-CON Loaded with liquid cheese & bacon bits PULLED BEEF PARTY		LATINO HEAT Loaded with jalapeños, tomato salsa, sriracha	, liquid cheese &	17.9
	Stack of pancakes, banana, berry compote, vanilla ice cream, topped with passionfruit, maple syrup & candied walnu DEGANI BREAKFAST STACK Our #1 Seller! Smashed avocado, spinach, bacon, caramelised onion relish, grilled halloumi, roasted capsicum & a	uts 20.9	Loaded with pulled beef, BBQ sauce & liquid cheese	10.3	AMERICAN BEAUTY Loaded with beef mince , BBQ sauce	e & liquid cheese	18.9
	poached egg on toasted sourdough finished with superfood seeds DEGANI BREAKFAST BURGER Breakfast in a bun! fried egg, bacon, hash brown, caramelised onion relish, baby spinach, hash brown & BBQ sauce on a brioche roll DEGANI BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA Fresh medley of tomatoes, crumbled feta, Spanish onion, basil, olive oil & balsamic glaze on sourdough with poache eggs & avocado	15.9 21.9					
	MR BENNY Got to love Benny! Poached eggs on English muffin topped with hollandaise Choose from						
L	Ham 18.9 Grilled Bacon 19.9 Smoked Salmon 20						N X
	MEDLEY MUSHROOMS Medley Mushrooms sautéed with herbs, crumbled feta topped with poached eggs on sourdough finished with chipotle hollandaise	20.9					
	ZUCCHINI & CORN FRITTERS Fritters stacked with smashed avocado, tomato salsa, smoked salmon, poached egg & sour cream finished with superfood seeds	20.9	THE MAIN EVENT THE DEGANI PARMI			FROM 1	1AM 26.9
	MEDITERRANEAN OMELETTE Fluffy scrambled eggs cooked with Spanish onion, chorizo, olives, crumbled feta capsicum, spinach drizzled with Pesto on Turkish bread	19.9	A big favourite. Crumbed chicken breast fillet chips & garden salad	t topped with Na	apoli sauce, ham & mozzarella cheese	e served with	
	EGGS YOUR WAY Poached, fried or scrambled on toasted sourdough Add Bacon 5 Smoked Salmon 5 Avocado 5	11.9	CLASSIC FISH 'N' CHIPS Crumbed flat head fillets served with chips, a served with chips.	side garden salad	d & tartare sauce		23.9
	EXTRAS		FLAVOURS OF THE OCEAN Crumbed flat head fillets, salt & pepper calama	ari, prawn torped	does, chips, a side garden salad & tarta	are sauce	26.9
	Gluten Free Bread 2pcs	2	LEMON & PEPPER CALAMARI Lemon & pepper dusted calamari served with	chips, a side gar	rden salad & tartare sauce		24.9
	Tomato • Mushroom • Hash brown • Spinach • Feta • Relish • Hollandaise • Baked Beans Two Eggs your way • Ham • Grilled Halloumi Smoked Salmon • Bacon • Chorizo • Avocado	3.5 4 5	GRILLED PORTERHOUSE STEAK 250g steak cooked to your liking served with salad	h your choice of	f mushroom or pepper Jus, chips & a	side garden	31.9



All Day Brunch

CHILLI EGGS CROISSANT- a classic with a twist 19.9 Creamy scrambled eggs cooked with fresh chilli & roquette, served with grilled bacon & finished with fried shallots & parmesan

Add a Hash brown 3 Avocado 4

APPLE PIE FENCH TOAST The books Choice 22.9

With spiced apples, candied walnut, crumble, seasonal fruits, vanilla bean ice cream & maple syrup

14.9 MARS BAR HEAVEN

Two crispy fried mars bars dusted in cinnamon sugar served with vanilla bean ice cream, chocolate sauce finished with spun sugar



BURGERS & MORE!!!

served with side chips

DEGANI CHEESE BURGER Classic brioche roll with a gourmet patty, melted cheese, cos lettuce,	19.9			
gherkin, jalapeño mayo MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6 DEGANI DELUXE BURGER	20.9			
Beef patty, bacon, fried egg, tomato, cheese, lettuce, aioli in a brioche roll MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6				
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER				
Spicy grilled chicken, crispy cos, tomato, Spanish onion, cheese & sriracha				
mayo in a brioche roll MAKE IT A DOUBLE STACK ADD 6				
VEGE BURGER	19.9			
Aromatic garden pattie (vegan), lettuce, tomato, Spanish onion, avocado				
& tomato chutney on brioche roll				
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH	21.9			
Crumbed chicken breast, zesty slaw, cheese & sweet chilli mayo on				
Turkish roll				
DEGANI CLUB SANDWICH	22.9			
Tiered with grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese & aioli on white				
bread				
BLAT	19.9			
Bacon, lettuce, avocado, & tomato with garlic aioli on toasted Turkish roll				
GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH	22.9			
Grilled steak, bacon, caramelised onion, lettuce, fried egg, tomato, cheese				
& aioli on turkish roll				
GRILLED CHICKEN & AVO SANDWICH	20.9			
Grilled chicken, avocado, Lettuce & mayonnaise on turkish roll				

A Trip to Italy

PASTA & RISOTTO CHOOSE FROM LINGUINI, GNOCCHI OR RISOTTO

CARBONARA Creamy white wine sauce, tossed with bacon, mushroom, garlic, onion topped with parmesan

19.9

MEDITERRANEAN

Sauteed pumpkin, semi dried tomatoes, black olives & spinach tossed in a napoli sauce, pine nuts & parmesan

BOLOGNESE Classic beef ragu tossed with pasta of your choice & finished with shaved parmesan

POLLO FUNGHI Sauteed chicken with mushrooms, garlic, onion, spinach, avocado, creamy white wine sauce & parmesan



PIZZERIA

MARGHERITA Simply delicious. Tomato, oregano, Napoli & mozzarella

LA NONNA 17.9

Chicken, mushrooms & pineapple on a Napoli base topped with mozzarella & BBQ sauce

SUPREMO 17.9

Shaved ham, mushrooms, Spanish onion, Capsicum, pineapple, mozzarella & Napoli sauce

CAPRICOSA 16.9

Ham, mushrooms, olives, Napoli & mozzarella VEGGIE D'LITE 16.9

Mozzarella cheese, Napoli, spinach, mushrooms, pumpkin, capsicum & onion topped with balsamic glaze drizzle & pesto

HAWAIIAN Ham, pineapple, Napoli & mozzarella

GARLIC, HERB & CHEESE 16.9

The name says it all